SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12364/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/04/2015 in WP(C) No. 9218/2015 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

AMEEN KABEER P. (MINOR)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMISSION SUPERVISORY COMMITTEE AND FEE REGULATORY
COMMITTEE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12371-12372/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12421/2015 (With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date: 29/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 12364/2015 Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Babu Karukappadath, Adv.

Mr. Aboo Moideen, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Salim, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

SLP 12371-72/2015 Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv. Mr. Mushtaq Salim, Adv. Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

SLP 12421/2015 Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Mr. K. Babu, Adv.

Mr. Hardeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-2-

Let these matter be listed on Tuesday, the $5^{\rm th}$ May, 2015 along with the record of S.L.P.(C) No. 1250 of 2015, S.L.P.(C) No. 8375 of 2015 and Civil Appeal No. 2846 of 2007 arising out of S.L.P.(C) No. 2081 of 2007.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.